ANRSO régionale 1

St-Constant, 27-10-2024

Epreuve 4
2024-10-27 - 13:45

50m Brasse

14 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

8 ans et moins

1.
2.
3.

ARCHAMBAULT, Mathis
ZHANG, Delphine
BATUTIN, Daniel

9-10ans

15.
16.
17.
18.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

CASTONGUAY, Flavie
LEITON, Sarah
WANG, Jingnan Léa

IBN-LAHOUCINE WHALEN, Ryan

GOMEZ, Amelia Victoria
KHAYATI, Jana

GADI, Nesma

DO, Viviane
SIEBENBORN, Zoé
GAQO, Jingyao
HEROUX, Emile
LABRECHE, Alexandre
LUZ, Julia

GAGNE, Edward

XIA, Melissa

MAWJI, Olivia
ADJOUT, Youdas
LEGAULT, Emrick
GLUKHOVA, Emily
WILLIAMS, Elizabeth
COTRUTA, Mark
LESSARD, Charles

11-12 ans

15.
forf.nd.

XU, Joanna
BISSONNETTE, Jade
RICHARD, Charlotte
CHENG, Emilie
LETOURNEAU, Rosalie
BELLEVILLE, Julianna
OMER, Soleiman
LEMIRE, Charline

AHI, Naéva

LACEUK, Amina
SHERAIDAH, Jana
VACHON, Léonie
RIVERA BARRERA, Diego
SURYAVANSHI, Shanaya
TELLAF, Louisa
BEAUCHAMP, Ema

Age
8 Velox Natation
8 C.N. Chambly

8 Velox Natation

9 Citadins de Vaudreuil

10 Citadins de Vaudreuil

9 Club de Natation Samak
10  Velox Natation

9 C.N. Chambly

10 Citadins de Vaudreuil

10 Velox Natation

9 Club de Natation Samak
9 C.N. Chambly

9 Club de Natation Samak
9 Citadins de Vaudreuil

9 C.N. Chambly

10  Velox Natation

10  Velox Natation

10  Velox Natation

10  Velox Natation

10  Velox Natation

10 Velox Natation

10 Velox Natation

10 Velox Natation

9 Club de Natation Samak
9 Club de Natation Samak

12 Velox Natation
12  Citadins de Vaudreuil
11  Velox Natation
12  Velox Natation
11  Velox Natation
12  Citadins de Vaudreuil
11  Citadins de Vaudreuil
12  Citadins de Vaudreuil
12  Citadins de Vaudreuil
12 Velox Natation
11  Velox Natation
11 Citadins de Vaudreuil
11  Velox Natation
11  Velox Natation
11 C.N. Chambly
11 C.N. Chambly

Temps

1:06.75
1:09.12
1:12.03

52.89
53.11
54.53
55.47
56.21
56.30
56.85
58.44
58.89
1:00.97
1:02.66
1:02.80
1:03.14
1:03.69
1:05.80
1:11.18
1:11.90
1:17.39

46.62
50.62
51.64
51.97
54.75
54.81
54.99
57.33
57.93
59.59
59.82
1:04.87
1:09.47
1:10.40
1:13.69

Pts

52
69
a4

154
152
140
90
128
127
124
114
111
68
63
62
90
60
80
63
41
33

225
176
165
162
139
138
93
121
117
107
106
83
46
65
57
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ANRSO régionale 1
St-Constant, 27-10-2024

Epreuve 4, Tous, 50m Brasse, 11 - 12 ans

Rang Age Temps Pts
forf.nd. CASTRO, Mariana 12 C.N. Chambly
forf.nd. RAR, Nadine 12 Velox Natation
13- 14 ans
1. OMER, Abdelkrim 14  Citadins de Vaudreuil 44,37 177
2. WONG, Jordan 13 Velox Natation 4759 144
3. SAINT-HILAIRE, Mélissa 14  Velox Natation 50.00 182
4. KASO, Aron 13  Velox Natation 51.34 114
5. BORSHAI, Catherine 13 Velox Natation 51.71 165
6. BARGHOUT, Younes 13 Velox Natation 52.15 109
7. BOULAY, Auréliane 13 Velox Natation 53.12 152
8. MORTAZAVI, Ava 13 Velox Natation 53.71 147
forf.nd. KOMISSOVSKI, Viadislav 13  Velox Natation
forf.nd. SEMAOUNE, Lyna 13  Velox Natation

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Velox Natation 2024-10-27 22:31 - Page 2



